G
G-150 www.sti.com/info
Safety Interlock Switches
D4NS
For full product information, visit www.sti.com. Use the SpeedSPEC Code for quick access to the specific web page.
Safety-Door Switch
•	 Multi-contact, labor-saving, environment-friendly, next-generation
safety-door switch

5:	 Adjustable mounting (horizontal/
vertical)
Model Number Structure
Type Model
Horizontal mounting
D4DS-K1
Vertical mounting
D4DS-K2
Adjustable mounting
(horizontal)
D4DS-K3
Adjustable mounting
(horizontal/vertical)
D4DS-K5
Horizontal mounting
Vertical mounting
Adjustable mounting
(Horizontal)
Ordering
For information on the D4NS-SK Slide Key,
see page G-202.✎
M20-NPT Adapter
3	 Head Mounting Direction
F:	 Four mounting directions possible
(Front-side mounting at shipping)/
plastic
D:	 Four mounting directions possible
(Front-side mounting at shipping)/
metal
4	 M20-to-NPT Adapter
Blank: Adapter is not included
NPT:	 Adapter is included*
Note: An order for the head part or the
switch part alone cannot be accepted.
(The operation key is sold separately.)
*Not available with 2-conduit models.
G
G-157www.sti.com/info
D4NS  Safety Interlock Switches
Ordering (continued)
List of Models
Switches with certified direct opening mechanisms (Operation Keys are sold separately)
Type Contact configuration Conduit opening/Connector Model
1-Conduit
Slow-action
1NC/1NO
Pg13.5 D4NS-1AF *
G1/2 D4NS-2AF *
NPT D4NS-4AF-NPT
M20 D4NS-4AF
2NC
Pg13.5 D4NS-1BF *
G1/2 D4NS-2BF *
NPT D4NS-4BF-NPT
M20 D4NS-4BF
2NC/1NO
Pg13.5 D4NS-1CF *
G1/2 D4NS-2CF *
NPT D4NS-4CF-NPT
M20 D4NS-4CF
3NC
Pg13.5 D4NS-1DF *
G1/2 D4NS-2DF *
NPT D4NS-4DF-NPT
M20 D4NS-4DF
Slow-action MBB contact
1NC/1NO
Pg13.5 D4NS-1EF
G1/2 D4NS-2EF
NPT D4NS-4EF-NPT
M20 D4NS-4EF
2NC/1NO
Pg13.5 D4NS-1FF